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Current Standings  [click on Team for more info]  
  TEAM GP W L D So GF GA GD TP W% 
 
1 MAFC 8 6 0 2 0 27 10 17 20 83.3 
2 Sine Strikers 8 4 2 2 0 17 14 3 14 58.3 
3 Wobblers FC 8 4 3 1 0 34 19 15 13 54.2 
4 Team Magnet 8 3 1 4 0 19 17 2 13 54.2 
5 La Tocadita Classic 8 4 4 0 0 13 16 -3 12 50.0 
6 British Tigers 8 3 3 2 0 17 13 4 11 45.8 
7 Fraternum Magnum 8 1 4 3 0 12 23 -11 6 25.0 
8 Brighton Your Day FC 8 1 5 2 0 7 20 -13 5 20.8 
9 Founders Restaurant Brewing Co 8 0 4 4 0 7 21 -14 4 16.7 
 
GP=Games Played, W=Wins, L=Loss, D=Draw, SO=ShootOut/ Penalty Kick Wins, GF=Goals For, GA=Goals Against, GD=Goal 
Diff, TP=Total Points  
 
Points Leaders  [click on Team for more info]  
  NAME TEAM(S) GP G A PTS 
 

 
1 Craig Jones Wobblers FC 8 8 4 20 

 
2 Matt O Connor Sine Strikers 8 6 4 16 

 
3 Craig Stone British Tigers 8 5 2 12 

 
  Steve Ramos MAFC 8 6 0 12 

 
5 Daniel Drickey MAFC 8 5 1 11 

 
6 Nelson Farid Team Magnet 8 5 0 10 

 
  Stani Licul Fraternum Magnum 8 4 2 10 

 
  Mark Vita Team Magnet 8 3 4 10 

 
9 Paul Johnson British Tigers 8 4 1 9 

 
  Garth Campbell Team Magnet 8 3 3 9 

 
11 Fabio Andrade Wobblers FC 8 4 0 8 

 
  Garth Juckem Wobblers FC 8 4 0 8 

 
  Anthony McPeak Wobblers FC 8 4 0 8 

 
  Dave Gould Team Magnet 8 3 2 8 

 



15 Danny Wadeson Wobblers FC 8 2 3 7 
 

  Bill Hunke MAFC 8 1 5 7 
 

  Erick Hudtwalcker La Tocadita Classic 8 3 1 7 
 

  Greig Warwick MAFC 8 3 1 7 
 

  Michael Dalakis Sine Strikers 8 3 1 7 
 

20 Dave Atkinson British Tigers 8 2 2 6 
 

  Tyler Jones MAFC 8 3 0 6 
 

22 Giovani Bernal  La Tocadita Classic 8 2 1 5 
 

  Justin Callaman Sine Strikers 8 2 1 5 
 

  Chris Pruden British Tigers 8 2 1 5 
 

25 Peter McMormick Team Magnet 8 2 0 4 
 

  
 
Team Scoring  [click on Team for more info]  

 OVERALL GOALS FOR   GOALS AGAINST 
  TEAM RECORD TOTAL AVG   TOTAL AVG 

 
 

  Wobblers FC 4-3-1 34 4.25   19 2.38 
 

  MAFC 6-0-2 27 3.38   10 1.25 
 

  Team Magnet 3-1-4 19 2.38   17 2.13 
 

  Sine Strikers 4-2-2 17 2.13   14 1.75 
 

  British Tigers 3-3-2 17 2.13   13 1.63 
 

  La Tocadita Classic 4-4-0 13 1.63   16 2.00 
 

  Fraternum Magnum 1-4-3 12 1.50   23 2.88 
 

  Founders Restaurant Brewing Co 0-4-4 7 0.88   21 2.63 
 

  Brighton Your Day FC 1-5-2 7 0.88   20 2.50 
 

  
 
Goal Scoring Leaders  [click on Team for more info]  
  NAME TEAM(S) GAMES GOALS 
 

 
1 Craig Jones Wobblers FC 8 8 



 
2 Steve Ramos MAFC 8 6 

 
  Matt O Connor Sine Strikers 8 6 

 
4 Nelson Farid Team Magnet 8 5 

 
  Craig Stone British Tigers 8 5 

 
  Daniel Drickey MAFC 8 5 

 
7 Anthony McPeak Wobblers FC 8 4 

 
  Stani Licul Fraternum Magnum 8 4 

 
  Garth Juckem Wobblers FC 8 4 

 
  Paul Johnson British Tigers 8 4 

 
  Fabio Andrade Wobblers FC 8 4 

 
12 Dave Gould Team Magnet 8 3 

 
  Michael Dalakis Sine Strikers 8 3 

 
  Garth Campbell Team Magnet 8 3 

 
  Erick Hudtwalcker La Tocadita Classic 8 3 

 
  Greig Warwick MAFC 8 3 

 
  Tyler Jones MAFC 8 3 

 
  Mark Vita Team Magnet 8 3 

 
19 Richard Shelton Wobblers FC 8 2 

 
  Justin Callaman Sine Strikers 8 2 

 
  Matt Nachman Team Magnet 8 2 

 
  Doug Reed MAFC 8 2 

 
  Frank Marcheski Fraternum Magnum 8 2 

 
  Danny Wadeson Wobblers FC 8 2 

 
  Peter McMormick Team Magnet 8 2 

 
  
 
Assist Leaders  [click on Team for more info]  
  NAME TEAM(S) GAMES ASSISTS 
 

 



1 Bill Hunke MAFC 8 5 
 

2 Mark Vita Team Magnet 8 4 
 

  Darren Beesley Wobblers FC 8 4 
 

  Craig Jones Wobblers FC 8 4 
 

  Matt O Connor Sine Strikers 8 4 
 

6 Garth Campbell Team Magnet 8 3 
 

  Danny Wadeson Wobblers FC 8 3 
 

  Brian Murray Team Magnet 8 3 
 

9 Patrick Hildt Sine Strikers 8 2 
 

  Jorge Matus MAFC 8 2 
 

  Matt Sicchio British Tigers 8 2 
 

  Scott McCullough MAFC 8 2 
 

  David Krum Fraternum Magnum 8 2 
 

  Billy DuRoss Sine Strikers 8 2 
 

  Stani Licul Fraternum Magnum 8 2 
 

  Dave Atkinson British Tigers 8 2 
 

  Brent Heupel MAFC 8 2 
 

  Craig Stone British Tigers 8 2 
 

  Dave Madlin British Tigers 8 2 
 

  Dave Gould Team Magnet 8 2 
 

21 Dave Guinn British Tigers 8 1 
 

  Paul Johnson British Tigers 8 1 
 

  Chris Pruden British Tigers 8 1 
 

  Todd Wooten British Tigers 8 1 
 

  Peter Witham British Tigers 8 1 
 

  
 
Most Valuable Players  [click on Team for more info]  
  NAME TEAM(S) GP POS MVP 
 



 
1 Craig Stone British Tigers 8 M 2 

 
  Dave Atkinson British Tigers 8 F 2 

 
  Steve Ramos MAFC 8 M 2 

 
4 Joe Massie La Tocadita Classic 8 F 1 

 
  Dean McAlpin British Tigers 8 D 1 

 
  Paul Johnson British Tigers 8 F 1 

 
  Patrick Hildt Sine Strikers 8 D 1 

 
  Kevin Wedding Sine Strikers 8 GK 1 

 
  Matt O Connor Sine Strikers 8 F 1 

 
  Justin Callaman Sine Strikers 8 M 1 

 
  Michael Curtis Founders Restaurant Brewing Co 8 D 1 

 
  Roger Austin Founders Restaurant Brewing Co 8 D 1 

 
  Tony Pyle British Tigers 8 D 1 

 
  Joseph Perna La Tocadita Classic 8 D 1 

 
  Richard Shelton Wobblers FC 8 M 1 

 
  Giovani Bernal  La Tocadita Classic 8 M 1 

 
  Jason Jurkawski  La Tocadita Classic 8 GK 1 

 
  Pete Stoyas MAFC 8 D 1 

 
  Daniel Drickey MAFC 8 F 1 

 
  Paul Kodak MAFC 8 D 1 

 
  Craig Jones Wobblers FC 8 F 1 

 
  James Lewis Wobblers FC 8 M 1 

 
  Darren Beesley Wobblers FC 8 M 1 

 
  Garth Juckem Wobblers FC 8 M 1 

 
  Ben Mortimer Wobblers FC 8 D 1 

 
  
 
Most Honorable Mentions  [click on Team for more info]  
  NAME TEAM(S) GP POS HON 



 
 

1 Francisco Escudero La Tocadita Classic 8 D 2 
 

  Matt Miller Wobblers FC 8 M 2 
 

  Jeremy Duff MAFC 8 GK 2 
 

4 Jason Carney British Tigers 8 M 1 
 

  Matt Sicchio British Tigers 8 M 1 
 

  Tim Martin British Tigers 8 D 1 
 

  Craig Stone British Tigers 8 M 1 
 

  Chris Pruden British Tigers 8 F 1 
 

  Preston Miller Sine Strikers 8 D 1 
 

  Danny Hummel Sine Strikers 8 F 1 
 

  Will Pearson Sine Strikers 8 M 1 
 

  Matt O Connor Sine Strikers 8 F 1 
 

  Iain Mackenzie British Tigers 8 D 1 
 

  Jose Briceno La Tocadita Classic 8 M 1 
 

  Bill Bokus Wobblers FC 8 D 1 
 

  Javier Perez Victori La Tocadita Classic 8 M 1 
 

  Jason Jurkawski  La Tocadita Classic 8 GK 1 
 

  Greig Warwick MAFC 8 M 1 
 

  Scott McCullough MAFC 8 M 1 
 

  Ryan Hickey MAFC 8 M 1 
 

  Danny Wadeson Wobblers FC 8 M 1 
 

  Fabio Andrade Wobblers FC 8 F 1 
 

  Zakaria Tijari Founders Restaurant Brewing Co 8 M 1 
 

  

 
 


